AFRICA

Egypt egypt@str-cee.com
MAGIC EGYPT
Kenya kenya@str-cee.com

Tanzania & Zanzibar tanzania@str-cee.com

PRIVATE SAFARIS EAST AFRICA

Mauritius mauritius@str-cee.com
HELLO ISLANDS

Morocco morocco@str-cee.com
S'TOURS VOYAGES

South Africa south-africa@str-cee.com
Namibia namibia@str-cee.com
PRIVATE SAFARIS SOUTHERN AFRICA

La Réunion reunion@str-cee.com
CONNECTIONS

China, Hongkong, Taiwan
CHINA PEACE INTERN. TOURISM

china@str-cee.com

India India@str-cee.com
Nepal nepal@str-cee.com
Bhutan bhutan@str-cee.com
SITA TRAVEL

Malaysia malaysia@str-cee.com
Indonesia Indonesia@str-cee.com
WITHIN EARTH HOLIDAYS

Singapore singapore@str-cee.com
RMG TOURS

South Korea
HOLIDAY PLANNERS

Vietham, Laos, Cambodia
Myanmar
Thailand

EASIA TRAVEL

south-korea@str-cee.com

Indochina@str-cee.com
myanmar@str-cee.com
thalland@str-cee.com

an STRCEE

Destination Handling

Albania albania@str-cee.com
Bosnia-Herzegovina bosnia-herzegovina@str-cee.com
Croatia croatia@str-cee.com
Greece greece@str-cee.com
Kosovo kKosovo@str-cee.com
Montenegro montenegro@str-cee.com
North Macedonia macedonia@str-cee.com
Serbia serbia@str-cee.com
MACSUN TRAVEL

Armenia armenia@str-cee.com
Georgia georgia@str-cee.com
MAGIC ROADS

France france@str-cee.com
MAGIC FRANCE malta@str-cee.com
Malta

VACATIONS MALTA

MIDDLE-EAST

Bahrain
VISIT BAHRAIN

bahrain@str-cee.com

Iran iran@str-cee.com
RAD TRAVEL

Jordan jordan@str-cee.com
TRAVCO JORDAN

United Arab Emirates uae@str-cee.com
Oman oman@str-cee.com

MAGIC ARABIA

NORTH-/ICENTRAL AMERICA

Canada, Alaska

CANADIAN TOURS INT. canada@str-cee.com

USA

NEW WORLD TRAVEL usa@str-cee.com
Costa Rica costa-rica@str-cee.com
Guatemala guatemala@str-cee.com
Mexico mexico@str-cee.com
Panama panama@str-cee.com

QUIMBAYA LATIN AMERICA

SOUTH AMERICA

Argentina argentina@str-cee.com
Bolivia bolivia@str-cee.com
Brazil brazil@str-cee.com
Chile chile@str-cee.com
Colombia colombia@str-cee.com
Ecuador ecuador@str-cee.com
Peru

peru@str-cee.com
QUIMBAYA LATIN AMERICA

4 CONTINENTS, MORE THAN 50 COUNTRIES, 1 POINT OF CONTACT.

STR CEE Ltd. - Balzac utca 12. 5. em. 1. H-1136 Budapest, Hungary ¢ info@str-cee.com
Hungary, Slovakia & Czech Republic: +36 30 868 2788 ¢ Poland: +48 603 471 313 « Romania: +40 721 238 096



